CORRIDA CROSS COUNTRY BENEFICENTE- APAE E HOSPITAL

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

53
74
29
32
26
40
38
60
57
72
42
27
1
52
9
44
66
58
13
37
67
19
10
55
28
50
45
23
21
8
36

Nome
FABIANO TADEU
JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA
LEONARDO EMANUEL TEIXEIRA
LUIS NEI RESENDE
JOSE IGOR DE RESENDE
WAGNER TEIXEIRA MARTINS
RICARDO ADRIANO DE SOUSA
RAFAEL JUNIOR DA SILVA
SIMAO PEDRO DE RESENDE
NELSON RODRIGUES SILVA
ANTONIO MATHEUS MENDONCA
JOSE ROBERTO RUFINO
ADEILSON MATIAS DOS REIS
JOSE CARLOS RIBEIRO (JUCA)
CARLOS EDUARDO CAMPOS SILVA
MAICON ROMULO DE ALMEIDA
GILSON GERALDO DE MELO
LUCIANO DE ASSIS
EDIVALDO GONZAGA RESENDE
RAMON BATISTA DE LELIS
JULIO CESAR RIBEIRO
FRANCISCO MARCOS MAIA
CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUSA
FERNANDO ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
KLEBER MENDES DO NASCIMENTO
ALEXANDRE TORQUATO RESENDE
VINICIUS JOSE SILVA
HERNANE MENDONCA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE MAGALHAES
CARLOS ALBERTO PERREIRA DA SILVA
PAULO ALTIVO MOURA
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31
37
17
37
17
34
39
31
22
48
22
44
20
42
42
28
49
50
60
28
46
54
45
42
26
47
30
49
29
52
33

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3034
M3539
M1519
M3539
M1519
M3034
M3539
M3034
M2024
M4549
M2024
M4044
M2024
M4044
M4044
M2529
M4549
M5054
M6064
M2529
M4549
M5054
M4549
M4044
M2529
M4549
M3034
M4549
M2529
M5054
M3034
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Equipe

NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER
ANJOS DO ESPORTE

LAGOA DOURADA

NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER
ATLETA DE CRISTO
NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER
CEVADAS RUNERESS
EXERCITO BRASILEIRO
NOVO AMANHECER

Tempo
00:30:55
00:31:05
00:31:28
00:31:43
00:31:55
00:32:51
00:33:08
00:33:18
00:33:45
00:33:50
00:34:02
00:34:26
00:35:14
00:35:18
00:35:23
00:35:37
00:36:44
00:36:44
00:37:13
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:37:56
00:37:50
00:37:54
00:38:00
00:38:09
00:38:11
00:38:15
00:38:49
00:39:01
00:39:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:30:54
00:31:04
00:31:28
00:31:33
00:31:55
00:32:50
00:33:07
00:33:16
00:33:42
00:33:48
00:34:02
00:34:24
00:35:13
00:35:17
00:35:21
00:35:36
00:36:37
00:36:38
00:37:09
00:37:29
00:37:32
00:37:46
00:37:47
00:37:54
00:38:00
00:38:07
00:38:09
00:38:14
00:38:45
00:39:00
00:39:21



CORRIDA CROSS COUNTRY BENEFICENTE- APAE E HOSPITAL

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Num.

76
41
73
3
22
71
51
16
59
61
33
48
69
70
46
77
49
63
11
15
47
25
56
7

Nome
EDUARDO GERALDO ASSIS
ROGERIO SOUZA SILVA
ANTONIO ROMULO SILVA
ALEXANDRE RESENDE SANTOS
HERNANE DE SOUSA COSTA
WELLISON RODRIGUES SILVA
ALEXANDRE TAVARES
ESIO SEBASTIAO MENDONCA RESENDE
ROSIMAURO FONSECA
WANDERSON NASCIMENTO
LUIZ MIGUEL RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
JOAO BATISTA DE LELIS
RODRIGO PAIVA
EVERTON GOMES
PEDRO GOULART
CLAUDIO MIGUEL SANTOS
RONALDO JOSE MELO
FLAVIO WILLIAN DE ABREL
CARMELIO JOSE DA SILVA
ELMO SEBATIAO MENDONCA RESENDE
POLICARPIO CANDIDO DA SILVA
JOSE GERALDO DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE GERALDO DA TRINDADE
ANGELO SILVA PENA
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21
36
56
33
43
17
18
39
52
30
18
61
29
35
28
42
63
33
70
39
39
74
49
40

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2024 4
M3539 2
M5559 1
M3034 5
M4044 5
M1519 1
M1519 2
M3539 3
M5054 4
M3034
M1519 3
Me064 2
M2529 5
M3539 4
M2529 6
M4044 6
M6064 3
M3034 7
M6599 1
M3539 5
M3539 6
M6599 2
M4549 7
M4044 7

Equipe

NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER

ANJOS DO ESPORTE

Tempo
00:39:23
00:40:17
00:40:29
00:41:12
00:41:13
00:41:25
00:41:32
00:42:34
00:42:38
00:42:39
00:43:50
00:44:52
00:44:56
00:44:59
00:45:32
00:46:17
00:46:19
00:47:01
00:47:05
00:47:53
00:50:15
00:53:03
00:53:05

01:01:50

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:22
00:40:15
00:40:26
00:41:11
00:41:12
00:41:23
00:41:30
00:42:30
00:42:32
00:42:34
00:43:45
00:44:49
00:44:49
00:44:57
00:45:26
00:46:13
00:46:18
00:46:55
00:47:00
00:47:45
00:50:15
00:52:58
00:53:00

01:01:44



